Messing UU-profil

Varenummer

2335150

2335151

2335152

2335153

Metall

Messing
Messing
Messing

Messing

Form

HOYDE x BREDDE x GODS /
LYSNING (mm)

8x12x1/4.5
8x16x1/6.5
10x156x1.2/6

10x19x1/8

Legering
CW 620N - MS58

CW 620N - MS58
CW 620N - MS58

CW 620N - MS58

Storrelse

4000,00MM
4000,00MM
4000,00MM

4000,00MM

Bemerkning

Lysning =4,5 mm
Lysning = 6,5 mm
Lysning = 6 mm

Lysning =8 mm



